
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE OVERFLOW TANK Midnight Oil1 SME 88985425892
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R/E

R/E

9

15

R/E
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R/E
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R/E

R/E

R/E
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35

25

19

24

LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

ONE MORE TIME WITH FEELING

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

AUSTRALIAN MADE - 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

FORCES OF THE NORTHERN NIGHT

1

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

THE WALL

JUMPERS FOR GOALPOSTS LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

KEEPIN IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

LIVE IN SAN DIEGO (WITH SPECIAL GUEST JJ CALE)

AS THE STAGES BURN!

MAGIC OF THE MUSICALS

THE BEST OF

WONDERFUL WORLD - LIVE IN MAASTRICHT

TWO STRONG HEARTS

LOVE IN VENICE

LIVE IN SOUTH AFRICA: DUST AND THUNDER

LEGACY: VOL. 2

LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM

LEGACY VOL. 1

LIVE 2012

AROUND THE WORLD

PULSE

A REALITY TOUR

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

LIVE BABY LIVE

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

LIVE IN DUBLIN

THE DANCE

ROCKS VEGAS

HAVANA MOON

CINEMA (SPECIAL EDITION)

MAGIC OF THE VIOLIN

Adele

Roy Orbison

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Elvis Presley

Dimmu Borgir

The Beatles

The Highwaymen

Neil Diamond

Pink Floyd

Ed Sheeran

Alan Jackson

Eric Clapton

Arch Enemy

Andre Rieu

Dr. Hook & The Medicine Show

Andre Rieu

John Farnham & Olivia Newton John

Andre Rieu

Mumford & Sons

Celtic Thunder

Queen

Celtic Thunder

Coldplay

Andre Rieu

Pink Floyd

David Bowie

ABBA

INXS

Eric Clapton

Leonard Cohen

Fleetwood Mac

Kiss

The Rolling Stones

Andrea Bocelli

Andre Rieu & Johann Strauss Orchestra

INE/SME

LEG/SME

KOB/INE

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

AMB/SME

SME

RCA/SME

NB/UMA

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

COL/SME

WAR

USM/UMA

WAR

CM/SME

UNI/UMA

POSR/UMA

UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

UMA

LEG/SME

UNI/UMA

LEG/SME

PLG/WAR

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

UMA

PET/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

WAR

UNI/UMA

UMA

UNI/UMA

UCJ/UMA
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<P>11

<G>

<P>5

<G>

<G>
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<P>
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<P>7

<P>12

<P>3
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<P>3

<P>9

<G>
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1

1

1

1

1

4

6

1

1

1

3

6

5

4

2

1

12

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

3

4

3

1

2

3

1

231

531

7

5

31

32

25

237

3

80

50

286

198

19

44

10

6

143

4

72

55

118

9

38

182

47

188

27

110

92

192

175

56

34

440

35

27

54

58

88691901199

88883797209

BS011DVDAUNZ

5748436

5714908

FANFARE258

88985390709

88697174959

NB37324

4756767

88985335669

4707201

50198.6

2564601728

EREDV1218

7599399669

88985413972

3783965

POSDVD29

4747225

88875114119

3794635

DEW9000917

88875197289

2779569

88875197259

0151399

5372435

82876764799

202418.9

0174459

PE3018

EREDV1195

88875032139

7599384862

EREDV1221

EREDV1245

0762952

4725821

© 1988-2017 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




